FY 2023-24 Fee Schedule

Parks and Recreation - Golf Fund

Recreational Use/Entry Fees
Golf Fees
The Golf Division may offer discounted fees under the following conditions:

1.
. When the daily temperature is below 40 degrees Fahrenheit.

. When the golf course is under repair.

. During other periods of low attendance.

. One free adult round with the purchase of one full-price adult round.
. One free junior round with the purchase of one full-price adult round.
. City employees with City-issued identification.

. Veterans with U.S. government-issued identification.

. Residents of the City of Austin.
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When the daily temperature is above 100 degrees Fahrenheit.

Annual Card Use Fee
Annual Golf Cart Permits
Private Golf Carts
Trail Fee for Private Users

Annual Memberships

Facility Use Fee - All facilities (Per Course/Day)

Golf Lessons

Golf Surcharges

These surcharges do not apply to rounds played at Roy Kizer Golf Course.
Golf CIP Surcharge

Municiple Lease
Golf Tournament Fees
Driving Range Ball Fee
Golf Cart Use Fee
Other Tournaments - Same as Green Fee  Tournament Fee
Other Tournaments - Same as Green Fee Per Player
Other Tournaments and Events
Tournament and Event Fee
Tournament player fee

Fee

$0.50 - $5.00

$40.00
$1.00

$81.00 - $2,500.00
$250.00
$40.00

$1.00 - $2.50

$1.00

$3.00 - $20.00

$9.00 - $25.00
$200.00
$35.00

$0.00 - $200.00
$3.00 - $35.00

2023-2024 Approved Budget, Austin TX

Note

per round, golfers with private
carts

Adults (18 thru 61 years)
Juniors (under 18 years)
Seniors (62 years and older)

maximum
maximum

per person
per player
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Tournament Fee Per Player
UIL Spectator Fee
UT Austin Intercollegiate NCAA-approved tournaments
Tournament Fee
Tournament player fee
Green Fees
Note: the following fees INCLUDE applicable surcharges mentioned above.
Grey Rock Golf Club
Club Initiation Fee
Daily Use Fee
Monthly Membership Fee
Hancock
Regular Round
Jimmy Clay
Regular Round
Lions Municipal
Regular Round
Morris Williams
Regular Round
Roy Kizer Golf Course
Cart Trail Fee
Regular Round
Learning Center
Par 3 Learning Center Short Course
Use Fee - Lions Municipal Golf Course Clubhouse Ballroom and Conference Roorr
Each Additional Hour

$1.00
$5.00

$0.00
$1.00

$1,000.00 - $4,000.00
$3.00 - $90.00
$65.00 - $650.00
$3.00 - $55.00
$3.00 - $55.00
$3.00 - $55.00
$3.00 - $55.00

$16.00
$3.00 - $55.00

$3.00 - $35.00
$25.00 - $500.00
$75.00

per person

per player

per round

per round
maximum (4 hours)
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